	
	Request for Proposals for Independent Capital Construction Program – Oversight and Consulting Service
Conference Call on November 17, 2011
Attendees
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	#
	First Name
	Last Name
	Vendor
	Phone #
	Email
	Address

	1
	Gerry 
	Rodrigues
	Gafcon, Inc.
	(213) 593-1027
	grodrigues@gafcon.com
	600 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 950  Los Angeles, CA 90017

	2
	Michael 
	Arikat
	Mace North America Limited
	(415) 766-3532  
	Michael.Arikat@macegroup.com
	4 Embarcadero Center, Suite 1400, San Francisco, CA 94111

	3
	Molly
	Hall
	Spire Consulting Group, LLC
	(512) 637-0845 
	mollyh@spirecg.com
	114 West 7th, Suite 600, Austin, TX 78701

	4
	Faris 
	Jessa
	PMA Consultants LLC
	 
	fjessa@pmaconsultants.com
	 

	5
	Bruce 
	Stephan,
	PMA Consultants LLC
	(415) 217-8831
	bruce@pmaconsultants.com
	 

	6
	Jerry 
	Neibert
	PMA Consultants LLC
	(321) 418-8183
	jneibert@pmaconsultants.com
	 

	7
	Chris
	Coles
	Anchor Engineering
	 
	CColes@anchorcm.com
	 

	8
	Joe  
	Garcia
	Casamar Group and Symplex Construction Management
	(661) 254-2373
	 jgarcia@casamargroup.com
	 

	9
	Fred 
	Saldana
	fs3 CM
	(949) 303-6652 
	fred@fs3cm.com
	50 Calle de la Luna, San Clemente CA 92673

	10
	Paul
	Garvin
	Don Todd Associates, Inc.
	(602) 430-0898 
	pgarvin@dta.com
	 

	11
	Greg
	Powers
	Red Brick Consulting, Inc.
	(949) 240-6542
	gpowers@redbrickconsultants.com
	 

	12
	Kris 
	Nielsen
	Pegasus Global Holdings, Inc.
	(509) 857-2235
	 k.nielsen@pegasus-global.com
	1750 Emerick Road, Cle Elum, WA 98922

	13
	Jim
	Mueller
	Kaplan Mclaughlin & Diaz Architects
		 



	 
	 

	14
	Jeff
	Nicholson
	Droddus & Associates
	 
	 
	 

	15
	Rick
	Lloyd
	Davis Langton
	 
	 
	 

	16
	Ken
	Buck
	GKK Works
	 
	 
	 

	17
	Erica
	Holt
	Consolidated CM
	 
	 
	 

	18
	Robert
	Oats
	Jonas & Associates
	 
	 
	 

	19
	Lauren
	Sullivan
	Leyland Saylor Associates
	 
	 
	 

	20
	Ryan
	Cockley
	Abacus Project Management
	 
	 
	 



